

**MACC 01-2024**

WBUD05-000018-2024

**Order No : 06**

**Dated : 24.07.2024**

This day is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No SR is returned.

Petitioner is directed to take step upon ops.

To : 05.09.2024 for filing step upon ops.

D/C by me.

Judge, MAC Tribunal  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB00688)