

MACC 01-2024

WBUD05-000018-2024

Order No : 08

Dated : 22.11.2024

This day is fixed for filing step upon ops.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer along with requisite summons upon op members and has prayed for issuing the same.

P fee has been paid.

Let the summons be issued

To : 18.01.2025 for SR/AD.

D/C by me.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00688)