

MACC 01-2024

WBUD05-000018-2024

Order No : 09

Dated : 18.01.2025

Regular PO is on duty leave. ADJ FTC-II is in charge.

This day is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No S/R is returned on behalf of Ops.

Petitioner is directed to take steps upon Ops.

To : 12.03.2025 for steps upon Ops.

Judge, MAC Tribunal, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00716)